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ADRIANA DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA PIRES DO COUTO000204 0000000204
1.156,91ALESSANDRA DANIELE DE MELO SILVA000003 0000000003

771,27ALINE DUARTE FORTES COUTO000005 0000000005
36,26150,85188,571.293,02ALISSON DOS REIS FARIA000268 0000000268

4.264,69ALLINE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA000275 0000000275
154,25199,601.002,66ANA BEATRIZ LIMA PEREIRA000006 0000000006

471,58ANA MARIA PIRES000255 0000000255
646,51ARTUR VINICIUS SANTOS SILVA000285 0000000285
754,53BARTIRIA CANDIDO DOS SANTOS000252 0000000252

1.156,91BETANIA GUIMARAES PROTZNER000014 0000000014
BRUNA MARCELLE RESENDE000016 0000000016

646,46CARLOS ANTONIO DA SILVA000226 0000000226
199,601.156,91CAROLINA ASSUNCAO PEREIRA000019 0000000019

1.636,94CAROLINA GUIMARAES LEONEL000021 0000000021
355,081.538,691.156,91CAROLINE BARBOSA VIEIRA SANTOS000020 0000000020

375,671.127,00700,00CLAUDIA ABALEN000279 0000000279
1.234,04CLAUDIA MARY SOUZA PEREIRA000103 0000000103

680,53DARCILENE DIVINA GUIMARAES NEVES000248 0000000248
1.156,91DEBORA DA SILVA ALVES ANDRADE000090 0000000090
1.636,94DEBORA MARTINS VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA000286 0000000286

510,40EDNA CORREA SILVA000213 0000000213
36,26150,85188,571.293,02EFRAIM LIMA PEREIRA000295 0000000295

199,601.636,94ELY DA CONCEICAO SOUZA000024 0000000024
1.917,00ERLON DUTRA CESAR000291 0000000291

EULA ADRIANA SILVA000026 0000000026
1.156,91FABIOLA DAS GRACAS COSTA000119 0000000119

771,27FABIOLA RODRIGUES DE FIGUEIREDO000028 0000000028
816,64GERALDO CONCEICAO MOREIRA000115 0000000115

1.156,91Gilmara Dieguez Estevez Lopes Matos000034 0000000034
469,13GUILHERME REBUITTI SOUTO000287 0000000287

1.156,91HUDSON RABELO SOUZA000282 0000000282
IGOR MARTINS CLEMENTE000250 0000000250
INGREDE MARIA PINTO000039 0000000039
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77,131.079,78IZABELA COELHO LANA VIRIATO000040 0000000040
IZAURA FERNANDES AMORIM000256 0000000256

1.156,91JANAINA MARIA OLIVEIRA000276 0000000276
1.156,91JANIA FLAVIA GONCALVES BRITO000041 0000000041

793,96JEANE MAGNA DA SILVA MARTINS000117 0000000117
646,51JOAO CARLOS FERREIRA000116 0000000116

199,602.313,82JOICE LIVIA DE PADUA SILVA000043 0000000043
JOSE BORGES DE ALMEIDA000044 0000000044

261,641.133,771.156,91JULIANA PATRICIA DE PADUA SILVA000046 0000000046
1.934,09JULIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA000277 0000000277

KATIA REGINA CARDOSO ARAUJO000050 0000000050
65,6034,03986,77KEYLA RIBEIRO SOARES 000289 0000000289

2.313,82LAIS FOGLI COTTA000121 0000000121
4.627,64LIDIANE CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA000292 0000000292
1.156,91LORRAINE NOVY DIAS000212 0000000212
1.156,91LUCIANA BARBOSA PEREIRA000122 0000000122
2.313,82LUCIANA OLIVEIRA BELARMINO SILVEIRA000290 0000000290

943,00LUCINEI ALVES DOS SANTOS000113 0000000113
1.156,91LUIZA CRISTINA AURORA000118 0000000118
1.156,91LYS PESSOA SIMON JARDIM000051 0000000051

MAGDA REGINA RAMIRO CALDAS000273 0000000001
471,58MARCIA LUIZA SILVEIRA000254 0000000254
471,58MARCIA MARIA CARDOSO SANTOS000253 0000000253

199,60Margareth do Carmo Bernardino Alves000053 0000000053
MARIA DE FATIMA VIEIRA BATISTA000274 0000000000

1.587,92MARIA DE LOURDES SOARES SILVA000288 0000000288
MARIA DO PILAR GODINHO000271 0000000000

1.156,91MARIA FERNANDA BORGES ALVES000055 0000000055
199,60680,54MARLY GERMANA DA SILVA MARTINS000057 0000000057

1.156,91MICHELE NUNES RAGONEZI000058 0000000058
1.156,91MICHELLE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA000059 0000000059

2.622,33MONICA PAULA OLIVEIRA000061 0000000061
510,40NEIDE DOS REIS SANTOS DUARTE000063 0000000063
510,40NEURILANE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA000208 0000000208
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771,27NIVIA MARIA SALDANHA MARTINS000065 0000000065
1.156,911.156,91PALOMA HORTENCIA CARVALHO LOPES SOUZA000112 0000000112

1.234,04PATRICIA KELLY GONCALVES SOUZA000067 0000000067
1.156,91RAFAEL SALIBA REGIS000070 0000000070

771,27RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO ARAUJO000072 0000000072
1.156,91RAVACHE MARA GONCALVES SANTOS000120 0000000120

2.313,82REGIANE DE OLIVEIRA SEBASTIAO000073 0000000073
771,27REGINA COUTO DE SOUZA000074 0000000074

2.313,82ROSANGELA AMORIM RODRIGUES000077 0000000077
199,60680,54ROSANGELA DE FATIMA SILVA000227 0000000227

1.156,91ROSELY APARECIDA CAMPOS000078 0000000078
199,60667,00SONIA MARIA NASCIMENTO000229 0000000229

2.313,82SUZANA ROCHA SIQUEIRA000081 0000000081
1.234,04TAMARA GRAZIELLE NOGUEIRA ARANTES000283 0000000283

2.313,82THAIS CRISTINA RODRIGUES BARBOSA LAMAS000281 0000000281
1.156,91THAIS MARTINS SANTOS000085 0000000085
1.156,91VANIA ELIZABETH LACERDA PIMENTA RAGONEZI000086 0000000086
1.156,91VIVIANE COUTINHO TEIXEIRA000211 0000000211

689,2465,601.422,32301,701.596,803.049,60375,671.127,0011.877,6180.391,38TOTAIS:

LíquidoDesc. IRRF FeriDesc. IRRFDesc. INSSDesc. FaltasDesc. Férias1/3 Ab. Ob. FérFériasDSRNOMECÓDIGO MATRÍCULA

0,00-63,13-339,35-2.682,61771,272.313,82ADRIANA DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA PIRES DO COUTO000204 0000000204
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91ALESSANDRA DANIELE DE MELO SILVA000003 0000000003

701,85-68,53-254,52-1.803,10514,181.542,55ALINE DUARTE FORTES COUTO000005 0000000005
1.561,90-135,8129,01ALISSON DOS REIS FARIA000268 0000000268
3.685,83-46,98-249,27-642,33-2.483,40710,782.132,34ALLINE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA000275 0000000275
1.078,63-247,03-154,25-1.419,15385,641.156,91ANA BEATRIZ LIMA PEREIRA000006 0000000006

433,85-138,33-1.156,96314,39943,17ANA MARIA PIRES000255 0000000255
594,79-120,68-793,05215,50646,51ARTUR VINICIUS SANTOS SILVA000285 0000000285
694,17-130,78-809,87220,07660,22BARTIRIA CANDIDO DOS SANTOS000252 0000000252

1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91BETANIA GUIMARAES PROTZNER000014 0000000014
0,00-63,13-339,35-2.682,61771,272.313,82BRUNA MARCELLE RESENDE000016 0000000016

594,74-120,67-793,00215,49646,46CARLOS ANTONIO DA SILVA000226 0000000226
1.219,00-260,91-1.419,15385,641.156,91CAROLINA ASSUNCAO PEREIRA000019 0000000019
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LíquidoDesc. IRRF FeriDesc. IRRFDesc. INSSDesc. FaltasDesc. Férias1/3 Ab. Ob. FérFériasDSRNOMECÓDIGO MATRÍCULA

1.413,23-420,14-1.986,16545,651.636,94CAROLINA GUIMARAES LEONEL000021 0000000021
2.625,74-18,63-58,52-505,25-1.385,09385,641.156,91CAROLINE BARBOSA VIEIRA SANTOS000020 0000000020
1.923,05-447,62-1.698,67466,671.400,00CLAUDIA ABALEN000279 0000000279
1.108,58-240,63-1.324,54359,931.079,78CLAUDIA MARY SOUZA PEREIRA000103 0000000103

626,09-90,73-417,40113,42340,27DARCILENE DIVINA GUIMARAES NEVES000248 0000000248
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91DEBORA DA SILVA ALVES ANDRADE000090 0000000090
1.413,23-420,14-1.986,16545,651.636,94DEBORA MARTINS VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA000286 0000000286

469,57-95,27-626,09170,13510,40EDNA CORREA SILVA000213 0000000213
1.561,90-135,8129,01EFRAIM LIMA PEREIRA000295 0000000295
1.590,87-442,10-1.986,16545,651.636,94ELY DA CONCEICAO SOUZA000024 0000000024
1.744,47-172,53ERLON DUTRA CESAR000291 0000000291

0,00-63,13-339,35-2.682,61771,272.313,82EULA ADRIANA SILVA000026 0000000026
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91FABIOLA DAS GRACAS COSTA000119 0000000119

701,85-254,52-1.871,63514,181.542,55FABIOLA RODRIGUES DE FIGUEIREDO000028 0000000028
732,25-171,49-1.001,75272,21816,64GERALDO CONCEICAO MOREIRA000115 0000000115

1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91Gilmara Dieguez Estevez Lopes Matos000034 0000000034
431,60-37,53GUILHERME REBUITTI SOUTO000287 0000000287

1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91HUDSON RABELO SOUZA000282 0000000282
17,24-137,92-1.568,87431,011.293,02IGOR MARTINS CLEMENTE000250 0000000250

0,00-153,97-419,21-3.237,82952,752.858,25INGREDE MARIA PINTO000039 0000000039
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91IZABELA COELHO LANA VIRIATO000040 0000000040

0,00-169,76-1.716,57471,581.414,75IZAURA FERNANDES AMORIM000256 0000000256
983,49-14,73-381,15-2.085,66577,031.731,09JANAINA MARIA OLIVEIRA000276 0000000276

1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91JANIA FLAVIA GONCALVES BRITO000041 0000000041
711,91-166,73-973,93264,65793,96JEANE MAGNA DA SILVA MARTINS000117 0000000117
594,79-135,16-959,60260,76782,28JOAO CARLOS FERREIRA000116 0000000116

2.258,48-28,74-226,20JOICE LIVIA DE PADUA SILVA000043 0000000043
17,24-137,92-1.568,87431,011.293,02JOSE BORGES DE ALMEIDA000044 0000000044

2.201,19-24,10-450,43-1.419,15385,641.156,91JULIANA PATRICIA DE PADUA SILVA000046 0000000046
1.666,47-44,45-514,53-2.452,15685,882.057,63JULIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA000277 0000000277

0,00-63,13-339,35-2.682,61771,272.313,82KATIA REGINA CARDOSO ARAUJO000050 0000000050
1.004,74-81,66KEYLA RIBEIRO SOARES 000289 0000000289
2.090,46-15,12-208,24LAIS FOGLI COTTA000121 0000000121
3.828,04-290,56-509,04LIDIANE CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA000292 0000000292
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LíquidoDesc. IRRF FeriDesc. IRRFDesc. INSSDesc. FaltasDesc. Férias1/3 Ab. Ob. FérFériasDSRNOMECÓDIGO MATRÍCULA

1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91LORRAINE NOVY DIAS000212 0000000212
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91LUCIANA BARBOSA PEREIRA000122 0000000122
2.090,46-15,12-208,24LUCIANA OLIVEIRA BELARMINO SILVEIRA000290 0000000290

845,56-198,02-1.156,75314,33943,00LUCINEI ALVES DOS SANTOS000113 0000000113
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91LUIZA CRISTINA AURORA000118 0000000118
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91LYS PESSOA SIMON JARDIM000051 0000000051

0,00-169,76-1.716,57471,581.414,75MAGDA REGINA RAMIRO CALDAS000273 0000000001
433,85-138,33-1.156,96314,39943,17MARCIA LUIZA SILVEIRA000254 0000000254
433,85-138,33-1.156,96314,39943,17MARCIA MARIA CARDOSO SANTOS000253 0000000253
181,63-178,04-1.618,58444,661.333,99Margareth do Carmo Bernardino Alves000053 0000000053

0,00-169,76-1.716,57471,581.414,75MARIA DE FATIMA VIEIRA BATISTA000274 0000000000
1.460,89-127,03MARIA DE LOURDES SOARES SILVA000288 0000000288

0,00-169,76-1.716,57471,581.414,75MARIA DO PILAR GODINHO000271 0000000000
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91MARIA FERNANDA BORGES ALVES000055 0000000055

791,86-160,87-834,80226,85680,54MARLY GERMANA DA SILVA MARTINS000057 0000000057
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91MICHELE NUNES RAGONEZI000058 0000000058
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91MICHELLE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA000059 0000000059
2.242,37-879,37-27,44-642,33-2.088,17814,342.443,01MONICA PAULA OLIVEIRA000061 0000000061

469,57-95,27-626,09170,13510,40NEIDE DOS REIS SANTOS DUARTE000063 0000000063
469,57-95,27-626,09170,13510,40NEURILANE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA000208 0000000208
686,43-92,76-453,61-2.890,94838,122.514,35NIVIA MARIA SALDANHA MARTINS000065 0000000065

2.090,46-15,12-208,24PALOMA HORTENCIA CARVALHO LOPES SOUZA000112 0000000112
1.108,58-240,63-1.324,54359,931.079,78PATRICIA KELLY GONCALVES SOUZA000067 0000000067
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91RAFAEL SALIBA REGIS000070 0000000070

701,85-254,52-1.871,63514,181.542,55RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO ARAUJO000072 0000000072
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91RAVACHE MARA GONCALVES SANTOS000120 0000000120
2.090,46-15,12-208,24REGIANE DE OLIVEIRA SEBASTIAO000073 0000000073

701,85-254,52-1.871,63514,181.542,55REGINA COUTO DE SOUZA000074 0000000074
2.047,64-63,13-11,65-593,88-2.682,61771,272.313,82ROSANGELA AMORIM RODRIGUES000077 0000000077

791,86-160,87-834,80226,85680,54ROSANGELA DE FATIMA SILVA000227 0000000227
1.029,64-63,13-466,62-2.682,61771,272.313,82ROSELY APARECIDA CAMPOS000078 0000000078

779,71-158,03-818,19222,33667,00SONIA MARIA NASCIMENTO000229 0000000229
2.090,46-15,12-208,24SUZANA ROCHA SIQUEIRA000081 0000000081
1.122,98-240,63-1.310,14359,931.079,78TAMARA GRAZIELLE NOGUEIRA ARANTES000283 0000000283
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LíquidoDesc. IRRF FeriDesc. IRRFDesc. INSSDesc. FaltasDesc. Férias1/3 Ab. Ob. FérFériasDSRNOMECÓDIGO MATRÍCULA

2.090,46-15,12-208,24THAIS CRISTINA RODRIGUES BARBOSA LAMAS000281 0000000281
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91THAIS MARTINS SANTOS000085 0000000085
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91VANIA ELIZABETH LACERDA PIMENTA RAGONEZI000086 0000000086
1.037,36-242,95-1.419,15385,641.156,91VIVIANE COUTINHO TEIXEIRA000211 0000000211

89.780,43-1.698,20-781,00-21.386,45-154,25-110.758,5930.901,0392.702,9558,02TOTAIS:

QUANTIDADE DE REGISTROS: 85
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